
Natanis Point Campground 

2015 Schedule of Events 
 

Memorial Day Weekend: Saturday, May 23
rd 

Can you find Mable our missing moose?  Clues will be posted every day by 1 pm in the office. 

 

Annual Cribbage Tournament to be held in Bearbrook Lodge starting at 11 am.   

Please sign up in the office prior to. 

 

Sunday, May 24
th

 

Crafts in Bearbrook Lodge at 11 am. 

Wish lanterns either Saturday or Sunday at dusk, depending on the weather. 

 

Saturday, June 13
th

 

Can you find Mable our missing moose?   

Clues will be posted in the office at 1pm and then again by 10 am on Sunday. 

 

Potluck lunch at noon in honor of Marlene Hanson in Bearbrook Lodge.   

Please bring a dish to share as well as any photos or memories that you may wish.  

 

Saturday, June 20
th

 

Luau Themed Weekend 

Crafts in Bearbrook Lodge at 11 am.       

Judging at 1pm for site decorating contest. 

Music, bonfire, and lots of fun on the beach at 7pm.  Bring chairs. 

 

4
th

 of July Weekend: Saturday, July 4
th

 

Most patriotic campsite competition - judging will be at 1 pm. 

Kids face painting and games at Bearbrook Lodge from 10 am – 12 pm. 

2
nd

 Annual Horseshoe Tournament at 1 pm, please sign up in the office. 

FIREWORKS at dusk! 

 

Saturday, July 18
th

 

2
nd

 Annual ATV ride to Eustis 

 

Saturday, August 8
th

 

Can you find Mable our missing moose?  Clues will be posted in the office by 1pm and then again Sunday at 10 am.  

 

Friday, August 21
st
 

Redneck Weekend 

Site decorating competition - judging at 1 pm on Saturday. 

Dreamin’ Big Karaoke and street dance starting at 7 pm. 

 

Saturday, August 22
nd

 

Redneck Games 

 

Labor Days Weekend: Saturday, September 5
th

 

Family Scavenger Hunt taking place all weekend with prizes. 

S’mores and fire at 7 pm. 

 

Sunday, August 30
th

 

Crafts in Bearbrook Lodge at 11 am. 


